Hampton HS 3/24/2018

Guard: SMG

Hampton MS (G)

EQ70-130 12.35
\Yeloj 65

EXC 60
MV70-130 13.08
VvoC 68

EXC 64
DES 70/130 14.39
COMP 70

EXC 73

GE 70/130 14.21
REP 73
PERF 70

GE 70/130 11.46
REP 56
PERF 58
Sub-Total 65.49
Penalty 0.00

Placement

Total 65.49
 ecvvicen



Hampton HS 3/24/2018

Guard: 10G

Pittsburgh Performance Project

EQ10-10 15.3 @
VOC 79 €D
EXC “ @D
MV10-10 150 @
VOC 78 €D
EXC @D
DES 10/10 142 @
COMP 73D
EXC 69 €D
GE 10/10 142 @
REP 2@
PERF e
GE 10/10 147 @
REP 75 @D
PERF 2@
Sub-Total 73.6
Penalty 0.00
Total 73.6

Placement st



Hampton HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC
MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

3/24/2018

Guard: IIG Guard: SIG Guard: SAG Guard: ISG

Andromeda Blackhawk HS Mt. Lebanon HS Pittsburgh Performance Project Andromeda X
15.35 @ 1448 @ 15.15 @ 13.15 @ 12.95 ed
80 €D 75 €D 79 €D 69 €D 68 €D
75 @D @D 4@ 64 D 63 @D
14.82 @ 12.95 @ 13.74 @ 13.75 ed 13.95 @
78 €D 68 €D 70 726D 3D
7@ 63 € 68 € 67 €D 68 €D
149@ 13.9@ 14.6 @ 12.5 ed 13.6 @
Y ) "D "D 65 €D 69 €D
76 € 68 €D 2 60 €D 67 €
141 @ 143 @ 14 @ 12.5 @ 132 @
ey -} 3D 1D 65 €D 68 €D
69 €D 70 €D 69 €D 60 €D 64 €D
142 @ 13.1 @ 14.6 @ 12.5 @ 13.1 @
3D 68 €D 75 D 65 €D 67 €D
69 € 63 € 71D 60 €D 64 €D
73.37 68.73 72.09 64.4 66.8
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
73.37 68.73 72.09 64.4 66.8
st st 1t ond st



Hampton HS 3/24/2018

Guard: IRG Guard: SRG

Sensations Elkins HS (G) Elizabeth Forward HS Mt. Lebanon HS Hampton HS
EQ70-130 14.68 @ 13.48 13.62 ed 13.68 @ 14.61
VOC 76 70 €D beX ) 71 75
EXC 72 66 €D 66 €D 67 72
MV70-130 14.68 @ 12.82 1481 @ 1421 & 15.08
VOC 76 €D 68 €D 76 € 73 78
EXC er ) 62 €D B 70 74
DES 70/130 16.25 @ 13.64 14.93 ed 15.65 @ 16.54
COMP 78 63 €D 74D 75 84
EXC 83 "D 75 €D 80 82
GE 70/130 15.41 @ 13.24 14.07 1434 @ 16.21
REP 7D 61 €D D 7D 83
PERF 76 €D 69 €D 70 €D 1D 80
GE 70/130 15.08 @ 12.01 15.27 @ 13.65 €@ 16.41
REP 78 62 €D 7T 65 84
PERF 74 59 €D 76 70 81
Sub-Total 76.1 65.19 72.7 71.53 78.85
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 76.1 65.19 72.7 71.53 78.85

Placement st 1t 2nd



Hampton HS

CAD D
CADD

CAD D
CADD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: ICD

3/24/2018

Co-Motion

Gold @
Gold €D

Silver @
Silver €

Gold
0.00

Gold
151



Hampton HS

MV70-130-DANCE
voc

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

otal
Placement

Dance: IJD

3/24/2018

Fast Forward
34,02 @
87 €
84 €D
17.6 @
88 €D
88 €D
16.87 @
85 €D
84 €D
16.87 @
85 €D
84 €D

85.36
0.00

85.36

st



Hampton HS

MV70-130-DANCE
voc

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

otal
Placement

3/24/2018

Dance: IAD
Performance Fast Forward Co-Motion

29.76 @ 33.62 @ 33.22 &
7D 86 €D 85
3D 83 €D 82
16.1 @ 173 & 174 @
81 €D 86 €D 88 €D
80 €D 87 @ 86
16 €@ 16.9 @ 16.5 €@
81 €D 84 €D 83
79D 85 €D 82
15.6 @ 175 @ 174 e
80 €D 88 €D 89 @
76 €D 87 €D 85
77.46 85.32 84.52
0.00 0.00 0.00
77.46 85.32 84.52
3rd 1t ond



Hampton HS 3/24/2018

Twirlers: ICT

Exquisite Sensations Fast Forward
CAD Silver @ Silver €@ Silver @
CAD Silver €D Silver € Silver €D
CAD Gold @ Silver €@ Gold @
CAD Gold €D Silver €D Gold €D
CAD Silver € Silver € Gold @
CAD Silver € Silver € Gold €D
Sub-Total Silver Silver Gold
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Silver Silver Gold
Placement ond 3d 1st



Hampton HS 3/24/2018

Twirlers: IRT Twirlers: SRT

Exquisite Elizabeth Forward HS
EQ70-130 13.62 @ 15.88 @
VOC beX ) 82 €D
EXC 66 €D 8 €@
MV70-130 1435 @ 16.94 @
VOC 75 D 86 €D
EXC 70 €D 84 @D
DES 70/130 13.76 @ 16.99 @
COMP 74 D 83 @D
EXC 66 €D 86 €D
GE 70/130 1419 @ 16.08 @
REP 69 € 83 €D
PERF 76 79 @
GE 70/130 1419 @ 15.75 @
REP 69 €D 826D
PERF 2@ 7@
Sub-Total 70.11 81.64
Penalty 0.00 0.00
Total 70.11 81.64
Placement 18t 1t



Hampton HS 3/24/2018

Twirlers: IAT

Sensations
EQ70-130 15.35 @
VoC 80 €D
EXC 75 €D
MV70-130 15.28
VoC 79 €D
EXC 75 €D
DES 10/10 15.8 @
COMP 83 €D
EXC 75 €D
GE 10/10 14.9
REP 786D
PERF na
GE 10/10 148 @
REP 76D
PERF na
Sub-Total 76.13
Penalty 0.00
Total 7s§ 13

Placement



Hampton HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
MUS-PERC3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

SRP

3/24/2018

Ringgold HS

121 €D
58.0 €2
63.0 €D

30.45 @
78.0 €D

75.0 €D

26.4 @
67.0 €D
65.0 €D
68.95
0.00

68.95
qst

Blackhawk HS

13.1 @
67.0 €D
64.0 €D

29.75 e®
750 €D
740 €D

25 &
63.0 €D
62.0 €D

67.85
0.00
67.85
ond



Hampton HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF
ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL
Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

3/24/2018

y P

SAS

Baldwin HS
36.3 @
75 @D
@D

31.2 @
63 @D

62 @D
67.5
0.00

67.5
qst
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